



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 692/2021

Jaideep R. Wahane

...VERSUS...

State & anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri R.M. Patwardhan, Advocate for the applicant
Ms. M.A. Barabde, APP for the non-applicant/State

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE & AMIT B. BORKAR, JJ.
JULY 23, 2021

1] It appears that learned advocate for the
applicant is not fully aware with the facts of the case.

2] Hence, put up this matter on 30/07/2021.

(JUDGE)

(JUDGE)