



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPP) NO. 1154/2024

IN

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 692/2021

Jaideep S/o. Ratnadeep Wahane

Vs.

State of Maharashtra and Anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. R. M. Patwardhan, Advocate for Applicant.
Mr. M. K. Pathan, A.P.P. for Non-applicant/State.
Mr. D. B. Walthare, Advocate for Non-applicant No.2.

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATED : 05/07/2024.

. This application to be considered at the time of
final submission.

2. Stand over to 07.08.2024.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)